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466 10 318
465 3 321
464 6 327
463 6 333
462 6 339
461 7 346
460 6 352
459 9 361
458 6 367
457 14 381
456 5 386
455 10 396
454 8 404
453 6 410
452 413
451 426
450 10 436
449 8 444
448 3 447
447 6 453
446 8 461
445 9 470
444 9 479
443 14 493
442 6 499
441 12 = |
440 9 520
439 10 530
438 7 537
437 13 550
436 8 558
435 10 568
434 16 584
433 12 596
432 9 605
431 6 611
430 11 622
429 7 629
428 12 641
427 6 647
426 15 662

425 15 677
424 8 685
423 14 699
422 11 710
421 4 714
420 13 727
419 9 732
418 12 744
417 12 756
416 761
415 8 769
414 11 780
413 il | 791
412 i1 802
411 14 816
410 6 822
409 10 832
408 8 840
407 11 851
406 | 862
405 i 873
404 11 884
403 16 900
402 8 908
401 15 923
400 8 931
399 10 941
398 12 953
397 7 960
396 11 971
395 11 982
394 10 592
393 13 1005
392 o 1022
391 8 1030
390 11 1041
389 7 1048
388 9 1057
387 14 1071
386 12 1083
385 9 1092




343 9 1464
342 = 1469
341 14 1483
340 14 1497
339 ¥ 1504
338 10 1514
337 = 1519
33677 LA T 577 2096

384 11 1103
383 6 1109
382 12 1121
381 11 1132
380 1139
379 1146
378 1153
377 13 1166
376 7 1173
375 9 1182
374 9 1191
373 14 1205
372 8 1213
371 5 1218
370 10 1228
369 6 1234
368 11 1245
367 4 1252
366 10 1262
365 11 1273
364 8 1281
363 7 1288
362 15 1303
361 8 1311
360 5 1316
359 10 1326
358 8 1334
357 1342
356 3 1345
355 11 1356
354 11 1367
253 14 1381
352 12 1393
351 9 1402
350 7 1409
349 9 1418
348 ¥ 1425
347 8 1433
346 5 1438
345 7 1445
344 10 1455




